287, situated at Village Dolo Khurd, Tehsil & District Ludhiana owned by Mr. Subash Chander s/o Mr. Goverdhan 

Lal.  

Property is Bounded as: 

East:     Road 40’     West:Neighbour 40" 

North:   Neighbour 100'    South:  Neighbour 100' 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES 
(IF ANY) 

NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs. 25,15,000/- Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(IN RS.)  

Rs.2,51,500/- (Rs. Two Lakh Fifty One Thousand  Five Hundred Only) through 

DD/PO in favor of ‘Axis bank ltd. payable at Panchkula 

BID INCREMENTAL 
AMOUNT 

Rs. 20,000/- (Rs Twenty Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD 

Till 16th Feb 2026 latest by 05:00 P.M.

[...]

situated at Village Dolo Khurd, Tehsil & District Ludhiana owned by Mr. Shallu Ralhan w/o Mr. Rajesh Ralhan. 

Property is Bounded as: 

East:     Road 39’11”    West:Neighbour 39’6” 

North:   Neighbour 100'    South:  Neighbour 100' 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES 
(IF ANY) 

NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) Rs. 25,00,000/- Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

(IN RS.)  

Rs.2,50,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) through DD/PO in favor of 

‘Axis bank ltd.’  

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 20,000/- (Rs Twenty Thousand only) 

https://www.bankeauctions.com/

LAST DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD 

Till 16th Feb 2026 latest by 05:00 P.M.

[...]

situated at Village Dolo Khurd, Tehsil & District Ludhiana owned by Mrs. Komal Ralhan w/o Mr. Subash Chander. 

Property is Bounded as: 

East:     Road 40”3”    West:Neighbour 40”3” 

North:   Neighbour 100'    South:  Neighbour 100' 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES 
(IF ANY) 

NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) Rs. 25,30,000/- Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

(IN RS.)  

Rs.2,53,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Only) through DD/PO in 

favor of ‘Axis bank ltd.’  

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 20,000/- (Rs Twenty Thousand only) 

https://www.bankeauctions.com/

LAST DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD 

Till 16th Feb 2026 latest by 05:00 P.M.

[...]

Valley, Tehsil & District Ludhiana owned by Mrs. Komal Ralhan w/o Mr. Subash 

Chander. 

Property is Bounded as: 

East:     Street 39'11"     West:Neighbour 39'6" 

North:   Neighbour 100'   South:   Neighbour 100' 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES 
(IF ANY) 

NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) Rs. 45,90,000/- Rupees Forty Five Lakh Ninety Thousand Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

(IN RS.)  

Rs.4,59,000/- (Rs. Four Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Only) through DD/PO in favor 

of ‘Axis bank ltd.’  

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 20,000/- (Rs Twenty Thousand only) 

https://www.bankeauctions.com/

LAST DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE FOR SUBMISSION 
OF BIDS / TENDER WITH 
EMD 

Till 16th Feb 2026 latest by 05:00 P.M.